¢aMVInml, I Paspan Ne ropon 1 27 2 9 3 17 4 29 5 30 6 4 7 17 8 21 9 21 10 26 11 26 12 12 ®duHan e Pas-
clo|c/e TweHamm anpens| mas | mas | mag | mas | wioHs | vioHs | wioHs | vioHs | wions | wions | wons | 21aBrycr, pPaA
1| 4|KomapoBa KceHus KMC | 59-1180 Mepmb 667,0 551,7| 994,8| 922,8/|1917,6 mMc
2| s|KanabypauH AHapeit KMC | 66-1129 | EkaTepuHGypr 838,0 992,3 909,8|[ 1 902,1ff mc
3| 7|CyntaHoB Vnbgap KMC | 66-0678 | MepBoypanbck 880,0 954,7(1000,0] 841,2|| 1 841,2|| KMC
4| s|bpyHoa Anekcen 1 52 [l3epXmHCK 959,8 864,0|| 1 823,8|| kMC
5| 12|CratkeBuy Omutpuit KMC | 66-1128 | ExatepuHbypr 888,8 993,3 788,2|| 1 781,5| kmc
6| 19|LLnnos Muxaun KMC 73 YnbsiHOBCK 943,2 1000,0 633,8|[ 1 633,8|| kmMC
7| 21|LLe6oTHER ApTEM KMC | 16-1036 KasaHb 923,8| 694,8 686,2|( 1 610,0[ kmc
8| 24|OwenkoB AMUTpuiA 3 43 Kupos 964,8 557,8|| 1 522,6]] KMC
9| 25|JlomoBLEeB AMuTpui KMC 73 YnbsHOBCK 841,2 864,6 650,4|| 1 515,0|| kmc
10/ 30{Jlo6oB Muxaun 3 BaHoBO 675,8 768,6|| 1 444,4( 1
11| 31{lMonoB Oner 3 Teepb 730,3 668,8||1 399,1f u
12| 36|ArapeHkoB AHopen 1 Tsepb 704,0 532,01 236,0|| 1
13| 41| TpeTbsikoB [1aBen 3 52 [3epXunHCK 754,0 303,8||1 057,8|f 1
14| 42|Kpneu3tok Cepreit KMC 78 C.MeTepbypr [|1000,0 1 000,0]] KkmcC
15| 47|/CapptauHoB PycnaH KMC | 86-1031 tOropck 879,4 879,4{ kmc
16| 49|HacoHoB AnekcaHap KMC | 72-1040 TioMeHb 875,8 875,8|| kMC
17| s0[{CopBaHoB Kupun KMC | 66-1198 H.Tarun 558,0 802,3| 875,6 875,6| kmc
18| 51|[dpayés Omutpuit 8 n.Bonocoso || 872,3 872,3| kmc
19| 52|MaraseHkoB Banepui KMC 47 TocHo 865,3 865,3| kmc
20| s53[XmxuH Cepreit 3 Topxok 864,8 864,8|| KMC
21| 56|KpaBueHko AHapen 8 78 C.Metepbypr || 857,3 857,3| kmc
22| s8|CaBenbeB Makcum 2 47 Nyra 854,7 854,7| kmc
23| s9|MapuHyak AnekcaHap 1 47 Nyra 844,3 8443l 1
24| 60|AreeHkoB EBreHuit 1 47 TocHo 840,0 840,0f 1
25| 61|FOpueHko AnekcaHap 1 78 C.Metepbypr || 839,7 839,7|| 1
26| 62|Mopo3oB AnekcaHap B/P PxeB 226,3 606,8|| 833,1f 1
27| 64|CaHHMKOB AHapel 1 | 66-1195 H.Tarun 629,5 496,3| 777,0 777,0| 1
28| 65|MomackuH AnekcaHap 3 |66-1137 Pesna 774,0 774,0 1
29| 73|MenbH1KoB AnekcaHap 2 86 tOropck 707,8 7078l 1
30| 74|3ybkoB ApTéM 3 47 TocHo 691,3 691,3| 1
31| 77|{MyennHues KOpuii KMC YnbsAHOBCK 679,8( 679,8|| 1
32| 79|Cupbko Anekcen 1 26 NepmoHTOBa 670,8 670,8|| 1
33| s1|LUnanHukoB Hukuta 3 59 Mepmb 640,6 640,6| 111
34| s4|KocTtok MBaH 1 | 86-0964 tOropck 627,4 627,4{ 1
35| 85|[opbyHoB AnekcaHap BIP OpeHbypr 615,4| 6154 I
36/ s6|/TaTbiw AnekcaHap 1 26 MpoxnaaHblit 612,4 612,4{
37| 88|HukutiH Hukuta 2 50 K 608,3 608,3|| 11
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PyaHuukmin KOpuin
CamcoHoB 'eHHagum
TornoHbIn Bagum
KysHeLoB Hukonait
Pomatunt Anekcanap
['yHOopwH AHApeit
PasHoB PycnaH
[Npoxopos Mropb
[aBbigoB Beeonop
AxgpeeB [Imutpui
Kucenés Ceprei
[awwHeB Omutpun
KpacHsHckuin AnekcaHap
Mypra Cepreit
Cadapranues Mpek
Habokux Erop
MueBny KoHCTaHTUH
lapudynnud UnbLuat
KotoB [leHunc

KoTtoB 'ne6
KunbatowoB AnekcaHap
Huunnoposny AHapen
LLlebanoB Anekcen
Kapauypwt Asamat
[NyceHko Makcum
AxmeToB Pataanb
CbluéB KOHCTaHTUH
Xadbaso ApTyp
lnoTHMkoB Makcum
Jymsik Pomax
AnekceeB EBrexuit
[neTtHEB Omutpun
3n00opoBeHKo Mnbs
[NepeckokoB [leHnc
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B/P
B/P

B/P
B/P
B/P
B/P
B/P
B/P
B/P

B/P
B/P
B/P
B/P
B/P
B/P

26

16-1179

66
78
66-1133
37
66
66-1130
66
66
89-1333
59
26
16
78
47
16

16
89-1331
66
16
78
43
66
89-1332
72-1334
43
43
43

[poxnagHbIn
n.Bonocoso
n.Cuepckui
HwxHekamck
Koctpoma
Pxes
EkatepuHbypr
C.lMeTepbypr
EkatepuHbypr
ViBaHOBO
EkatepuHbypr
EkatepuHbypr
EkatepuHbypr
EkatepuHbypr
Hosbpbek
[epmb
[poxnagHbIn
AnbmeTbeBCK
C.MeTepbypr
Nyra
AnbmeTbeBCK
Teepb
3eneHoaosbek
BolHranyp
EkatepuHbypr
HwxHekamck
C.lMeTepbypr
Kupos
EkatepuHbypr
BolHranyp
TiomeHb
Kupos
Kupos
Kupos

593,3
575,0

470,7

296,3
255,3

125,3

500,0

216,3

5674

296,4

254,0

198,4

81,4

3538

366,3

331,8
433,0
427,8

299,8

168,0

99,5

5974

299,8

399,8

177,4

84,6
54,2

535,8

436,3

111,4

36,0
12,2
3,2

489,7
456,0

436,3

274,7

406,0

338,2

69,0

5974
593,3
575,0
5674
535,8
500,0
489,7
470,7
456,0
436,3
436,3
433,0
427,8
406,0
399,8
338,2
299,8
2964
296,3
255,3
254,0
216,3
198,4
177,4
168,0
150,4
125,3
111,4
99,5
84,6
54,2
36,0
12,2
3,2
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